
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 1202 12

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

126.70 m2 81.24 m2 21.16 m2 QAR 23,875.35 71

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,883,500 QAR 47,087.50 QAR 1,930,587.50 28-Jan-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 188,350 QAR 188,350 10.00%

Feb-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 212,225.35 11.27%

Mar-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 236,100.70 12.54%

Apr-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 259,976.06 13.8%

May-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 283,851.41 15.07%

Jun-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 307,726.76 16.34%

Jul-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 331,602.11 17.61%

Aug-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 355,477.46 18.87%

Sep-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 379,352.82 20.14%

Oct-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 403,228.17 21.41%

Nov-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 427,103.52 22.68%

Dec-26 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 450,978.87 23.94%

Jan-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 474,854.23 25.21%

Feb-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 498,729.58 26.48%

Mar-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 522,604.93 27.75%

Apr-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 546,480.28 29.01%

May-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 570,355.63 30.28%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jun-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 594,230.99 31.55%

Jul-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 618,106.34 32.82%

Aug-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 641,981.69 34.08%

Sep-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 665,857.04 35.35%

Oct-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 689,732.39 36.62%

Nov-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 713,607.75 37.89%

Dec-27 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 737,483.10 39.15%

Jan-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 761,358.45 40.42%

Feb-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 785,233.80 41.69%

Mar-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 809,109.15 42.96%

Apr-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 832,984.51 44.23%

May-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 856,859.86 45.49%

Jun-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 880,735.21 46.76%

Jul-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 904,610.56 48.03%

Aug-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 928,485.92 49.3%

Sep-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 952,361.27 50.56%

Oct-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 976,236.62 51.83%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Nov-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,000,111.97 53.1%

Dec-28 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,023,987.32 54.37%

Jan-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,047,862.68 55.63%

Feb-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,071,738.03 56.9%

Mar-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,095,613.38 58.17%

Apr-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,119,488.73 59.44%

May-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,143,364.08 60.7%

Jun-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,167,239.44 61.97%

Jul-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,191,114.79 63.24%

Aug-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,214,990.14 64.51%

Sep-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,238,865.49 65.77%

Oct-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,262,740.85 67.04%

Nov-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,286,616.20 68.31%

Dec-29 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,310,491.55 69.58%

Jan-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,334,366.90 70.85%

Feb-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,358,242.25 72.11%

Mar-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,382,117.61 73.38%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Apr-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,405,992.96 74.65%

May-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,429,868.31 75.92%

Jun-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,453,743.66 77.18%

Jul-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,477,619.01 78.45%

Aug-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,501,494.37 79.72%

Sep-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,525,369.72 80.99%

Oct-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,549,245.07 82.25%

Nov-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,573,120.42 83.52%

Dec-30 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,596,995.77 84.79%

Jan-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,620,871.13 86.06%

Feb-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,644,746.48 87.32%

Mar-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,668,621.83 88.59%

Apr-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,692,497.18 89.86%

May-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,716,372.54 91.13%

Jun-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,740,247.89 92.39%

Jul-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,764,123.24 93.66%

Aug-31 1.27% QAR 23,875.35 QAR 1,787,998.59 94.93%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Sep-31 1.27%
QAR
23,875.35

QAR 1,811,873.94 96.2%

Oct-31 1.27%
QAR
23,875.35

QAR 1,835,749.30 97.46%

Nov-31 1.27%
QAR
23,875.35

QAR 1,859,624.65 98.73%

Dec-31 1.27%
QAR
23,875.35

QAR 1,883,500 100%

Management
Fees

2.50%
QAR
47,087.50


